

M/14 : — Const. of Road and CD Works with
Maintenance for Jai Kishor Ram house
Chandra Gaining to MH 104 under mmgsy.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आवासीय निवास परियोजना DIVISION

आवासीय निवास परियोजना SUB-DIVISION

MB. No. :- 2363.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

115-2363

Superb Construction Pt. 214. Motihari

1st gm 1/2 Bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/A: — Const of Road					
CD works with maintenance					
for Jaikishor Ram					
house chandrabain					
to HH log under					
H/A — Superb Const. Pr. sta.					
vi — Tibuli					
P.S — Palahi					
District —					

Agreement No — 66/590/2019-20

Date of start

: - 23/01/2020

Date of completion

: - 22/10/2020

Actual date of Comp

: -

Sl No ① Setting out of pillars

(a) Providing and fixing of work Bench marker pillars

Continuation

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

Sl no $\frac{1}{1}$ before and fix
of working bench
rodette pillar

Qty - 2500 Tons, 3 p-2

— 0.810 K_{sp}

$$② \quad 74418 = 12/K_{\text{min}} - 7 \quad 2531.00$$

b) Reference pills

Qty — no of Trms p- (2)

—	0.200150		
---	----------	--	--

② ₹ 2042 = ₹ 5/km - ₹ 1634.00

SL 40 (2/3) clearing and

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
grabbing road					
land included					
all complete					
Qty. vol. TMB P-②					
- 0.5614					
② ₹ 49739 = 47/144 - ₹ 27853=					
SL NO (3/2) Excavation for					
road way in field					
using manual means					
all comp					
Qty. vol. TMB P-⑤					

② ₹ 8120/m³ — ₹ 15232=

SL NO (4/1) Const of G.L.B
by providing well
graded material
all comp

Qty — vol. TMB P-③
- 26.62 m³

② ₹ 278120/m³ — ₹ 74065=

SL NO (1/12) for laying spread
and compacting subgrade
aggregates all comp

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - net m ² p. (4)					
- 31.72 m ²					
@ 23385.20/m ² -					2343830.
SL no (6/3) Const of w.s. m ²					
forced cement concrete					
work including					
all complete					
Qty - net m ² p. (4)					
- 153.00 m ²					
@ 28153.60/m ² -					21247515.0
SL no (7/6) Const of G.S.2					
by providing recognized					
material including					
all comp.					
Qty - net m ² p. (4)					
- 154.41 m ²					
@ 2785.20/m ² -					1262828.0
SL no (8/3) For laying spread					
and compaction of					
stone aggregates or					
work G.S. III all comp.					
Qty - net m ² p. (4)					
- 157.78 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① $\Sigma 3385.80/m^3$					$\Sigma 534212.0$
SL NO (9) Pr. laying rolling 10 premix surface material included all comp					
Qty. - vide TMB p-①					
- 2103.75 m ²					
② $\Sigma 238=14/m^2$					$\Sigma 400468.0$
SL NO (10) Pr and applying primer coat is complete					
Qty. - vide TMB p-①					
- 2103.75 m ²					
③ $\Sigma 51=35/m^2$					$\Sigma 108869.0$
SL NO (21/10) Pr and applying Tall coat included all complete					
Qty - vide - TMB p-①					
- 2103.75 m ²					
④ $\Sigma 17=37/m^2$					$\Sigma 36592.0$
curb					
SL NO (12/23) F/W is location for found of structure all comp					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - vide Tm3 p. (9)					
- 15.662 m ³					
② 261 = 90/m ³					₹ 4102.00
SL NO (13/24) P. mis (P. ce)					
(1: 2: 5: 5) as landing					
course all eng					
Qty - vide Tm3 p. (9)					
- 2.846 m ³					
② 6463 = 22/m ³					₹ 18394.00
SL NO (13/25) P. concrete					
to R. ce/P. ce is open					
found on cost					
Qty - vide Tm3 p. (10)					
- 13.869 m ³					
② 7135 = 4/m ³					₹ 98962.00
SL NO (13/26) P. and lay. p					
R. ce p. to MP3					
all eng					
Qty - vide Tm3 p. (10)					
- 7.50 m					
② 1925 = 28/m					₹ 14440.00
SL NO (13/27) Partition two					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coats on new concrete surface all over					
Qty - wide strips P- (16)					
- 60.84 m ²					
② ₹ 108.95/m ²					₹ 6630.00
SL No (17/18) P and laying					
hot applied Thermo plastic compound					
Qty - wide strips P. (11)					
- 50 m ²					
② ₹ 94.7 = 57/m ²					₹ 4737.00
SL No (18/19) P and laying					
hot applied thermo plastic compound					
Qty - wide strips P. (11)					
- 110.00 m ²					
② ₹ 850.93/m ²					₹ 93602.00
SL No (19/20) P and laying					
Red dust paper over compound as per spec					
Qty - wide strips P. (11)					
- 22.50 m					
② ₹ 965.86/m					₹ 21732.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SL NO (20/22) For confining of the trees left emergency Informant Sign 300 ft Qty - 500 Area 7000 P - (11)					
② 11846-35/MS — 59232-00					
SL NO. (21/28) For 9/masonry works in ch (1:3:10) basement area 5 Area 1000 P - (11) of 1000					
② 6278-76/MS — 19652-00					
SL NO (22/27) For p.c.c (1000) in coping all comp Qty - 1000 P - (12) — 1000					
② 477-83/MS — 6212-00					
SL NO (23/30) Plaster in ch ch (1:3:10) in sub-base all comp Qty - 1000 P - (12) — 21.76 m ²					
② 204-60/MS — 4452-00					

Continuation

Soh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No (240) Const of Rub.					
Good and common					
2400/1000 cu cub					
as per approved method					
Qty - m ³ = 2400					
— 1700 m ³					
@ ₹ 189 = 39/m ³					₹ 321963.00
S.No (254) Const of unburnt					
brick material in deep					
as comp					
Qty - m ³ = 2400					
(i) For 100 m lead					
— 720.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 142 = 64/m ³					₹ 10413.00
(ii) For 1000 m lead					
— 242.335 m ³					
@ ₹ 187 = 57/m ³					₹ 45628.00
S.No (254) m ³ for R.C.C (m ³)					
R.C.C. for 100 m					
Qty - m ³ = 2400					
— 2 m ³					
@ ₹ 2563 = 48/m ³					₹ 4127.00
Qty - 2 m ³					
@ ₹ 677 = 95/m ³					₹ 2094.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.L. No. (27/15) Pr. R. ce (1015)					
Binding of pillars					
all complete					
Qty - n.e. T.M.B. p. (14)					
- 60 mm					
@ 2562 = 6/m					₹ 32557.00
S.L. No. (28/21) Pr. end errand p					
direction / place board					
all complete					
Qty - n.e. T.M.B. p. (14)					
- 3 mm					
S.L. No. (29/16) Pr. end fin					
of Recto/12 office 800					
board all complete					
n.e. T.M.B. p. (14)					
(a) 600 mm circular					
- 4 mm					
@ 25626 = 87/m					₹ 225432
(b) 900 mm equilateral					
- 2 mm					
@ 26436 = 40/m					₹ 128732
(c) 600 mm x 40 mm					
rectangular					
- 2 mm					
@ 25481 = 74/m					₹ 10963200

Continuation

